
Sr.
No.

Name of Institute Mode Website PI Incharge PI Co-Incharge

1 Dr. B.R. Ambedkar National 
Institute of Technology, 
Jalandhar

CCMN https://www.nitj.ac. in/ Dr. Balwinder Raj,          
as.dapg@nitj.ac.in,         

6280432258

Dr. Vickram Jeet SIngh,     
as.daug@nitj.ac.in,         

6283859419

2 Malaviya National Institute of 
Technology Jaipur

CCMN https://www.mnit.ac.in/ Dr. Emmanuel S. Pilli,       
espilli.cse@mnit.ac.in,      

 9549658131,  9462937359 
(W)        

Dr. Ravi K. Maddila,        
rkmaddila.ece@mnit.ac.in,  

 9549654238        

3 Maulana Azad National 
Institute of Technology 
Bhopal

CCMN https://www.manit.ac.in/ Prof. Vimlesh Kumar Soni,  
fic.admission@manit.ac.in, 

8989441173

Dr. Navneet Munoth, 
afic.admission@manit.ac.in, 

9691620084

4 National Institute of 
Technology Agartala

CCMN https://www.nita.ac.in/ Prof. Baby Battacharya,     
babybhatt75@gmail.com,    

9862213796

Dr. Ashim Saha,           
ashim.cse@nita.ac.in,       

9436556680
5 National Institute of 

Technology Calicut
CCMN https://nitc.ac.in/

Dr. A V Babu,           
pgadmissions@nitc.ac.in,    

9446930650

Dr. Gopi Krishna  S,       
gopikrishna@nitc.ac.in,     

8074317117;              
Mr. Gejo C V,       

jointregistrar1@nitc.ac.in,    
9989935801

6 National Institute of 
Technology Durgapur

CCMN https://nitdgp.ac.in/ Dr. Satadal Ghorai,         
ad.pg@nitdgp.ac.in,         

9470150674

Dr. Subhankar Roy-Barman,  
ad.phd@nitdgp.ac.in,       

9434789002
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7 National Institute of 
Technology Hamirpur

CCMN https://nith.ac.in Dr. Rohit Dhiman,          
rohitdhiman@nith.ac.in,     

9882410890

Dr. Om Prakash Yadav,     
opyadav@nith.ac.in,        

9410150156

8 National Institute of 
Technology Karnataka, 
Surathkal

CCMN https://www.nitk.ac.in/ Prof. Vinatha U.,           
associatedean_pgrch@nitk. 

edu.in,                   
9448895389

Prof. Arun,                
associatedean_ug@nitk. 

edu.in,                   
7795541824

9 National Institute of 
Technology, Meghalaya

CCMN

https://www.nitm.ac.in/

Dr. Susmita Sharma,        
susmita.sharma4@nitm.ac.in, 

9402102414; 9957515145 
(WhatsApp)

Dr. Soumen Moulik,        
smoulik@nitm.ac.in,        

9485185997; 9485177019 
(WhatsApp)

10 National Institute of 
Technology Nagaland

CCMN https://www.nitnaga 
land.ac.in/ Dr. Naorem Khelchand Singh,   

khelchand@nitnagaland.ac.in,   
8974545106

Dr. D. Ganga,             
ganga@nitnagaland.ac.in,    

7338716002

11 National Institute of 
Technology Puducherry 
Karaikal

CCMN https://nitpy.ac.in/ Dr. Suresh Balnethiram,     
suresh.b@nitpy.ac.in,      

9600817497

Dr. Aniruddha Kanhe,       
aniruddhakanhe@nitpy.ac.in, 

8056418992

12 National Institute of 
Technology, Raipur

CCMN https://nitrr.ac.in Dr. Dilip Singh Sisodiia,     
dssisodia.cs@nitrr.ac.in,     

8462808174

Dr. Rakesh Tripathi,        
rtripathi.it@nitrr.ac.in,      

9340105510
13 National Institute of 

Technology Sikkim
CCMN www.nitsikkim.ac.i n Prof. M. C. Govil,         

director@nitsikkim.ac.in
7479013208

Dr. Aurobinda Panda, 
aurobind.panda@nitsikkim.a c.in, 

7479013208

14 National Institute of 
Technology Arunachal 
Pradesh

CCMN https://nitap.ac.in/ Dr. Subhasish Banerjee,      
subhasish@nitap.ac.in,      

9434985900

Dr. Kartick Mondal,        
kartick@nitap.ac.in,        

9485250803



15 National Institute of 
Technology Jamshedpur

CCMN https://www.nitjsr.ac.in/ Dr. Sudhanshu Shekhar Pati,  
sspati.chem@nitjsr.ac.in,     

7008182718

Dr. Dinesh Kumar,         
dinesh.prod@nitjsr.ac.in,    

9084932611
16 National Institute of 

Technology Kurukshetra
CCMN https://nitkkr.ac.in/ Prof. R.P. Chauhan,         

chauhanrpc@nitkkr.ac.in, 
9896075913

Prof. A.S.V. Ravi Kanth,    
asvravikanth@nitkkr.ac.in,   

9896031557
17 Motilal Nehru National 

Institute of Technology 
Allahabad, Prayagraj

CCMN http://www.mnnit.a c.in/ Dr. Dipesh S. Patle, 
dipesh_patle@mnnit.ac.in, 

9003670402

Dr. Bharat Ranjan, 
bharatranjan@mnnit.ac.in, 

9783750870

18 National Institute of 
Technology Manipur

CCMN https://www.nitmanipur.a 
c.in/

Dr. Lowshambam Herojit 
Singh,              

deanacad@nitmanipur.ac.in,    
7085736523

Dr. Azhoni,               
azhoni@nitmanipur.ac.in,    

6364679506

19 National Institute of 
Technology Rourkela

CCMN https://nitrkl.ac.in/
Prof. Rama Chandra Pradhan, 
assodean-acpgr@nitrkl.ac.in, 

8895427339

Mr. Ashis Kumar Behera,    
acad.ugpg@nitrkl.ac.in,     

9437475054

20 National Institute of 
Technology Silchar

CCMN www.nits.ac.in Prof. Rabul Hassain Laskar,  
rhlaskar@ece.nits.ac.in,      

9401437104

Dr. Ranjith Nair,           
rgnair@phy.nits.ac.in,       

9401519326
21 National Institute of 

Technolog, Srinagar (Jammu 
& Kashmir)

CCMN www.nitsri.ac.in Prof. Mohammad Shafi Mir,  
deanacadaffairs@nitsri.ac.in, 

9469425113

Dr. M.A. Rather,           
marather@nitsri.ac.in,       

8803970037
22 National Institute of 

Technology Tiruchirappalli
CCMN www.nitt.edu Prof. T. Sivasankar,         

pg@nitt.edu,              
9486001157

Dr. P. Raja,               
praja@nitt.edu,            

9942680653



23 National Institute of 
Technology, Uttarakhand

CCMN https://nituk.ac.in/ Dr. Dharmendra Tripathi,    
dtripathi@nituk.ac.in,       

8385882005
--

24 National Institute of 
Technology Warangal

CCMN https://www.nitw.ac.in/ Prof. S Ravichandra,        
admissions@nitw.ac.in,      

8332969703

Dr. Ch. Ramreddy,         
admissions.pg@nitw.ac.in,   

9491824301
25 Visvesvaraya National 

Institute of Technology, 
Nagpur

CCMN www.vnit.ac.in Dr. Ganesh C. Patil,         
ganeshcpatil@cvn.vnit.ac.in,  

9921928802

Dr. Umesh Pratap,          
upratap@chm.vnit.ac.in,     

9850322530
26 Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian 

Institute of Information
Technology & Management 
(ABV-IIITM), Gwalior

CCMN

www.iiitm.ac.in
Prof. Pankaj Srivastava,      

doaa@iiitm.ac.in,           
8114417591

Dr. Somesh Kumar,         
somesh@iiitm.ac.in,        

7009594389

27 Indian Institute of Information 
Technology, Lucknow

CCMN
https://iiitl.ac.in/

Dr. Shubhra Jain,           
shubhra@iiitl.ac.in,         

7828384504

Dr. Varun Sharma,         
varun@iiitl.ac.in,           

9829788081

28 Indian Institute of Engineering 
Science and Technology, 
Shibpur

CCMN https://www.iiests.a c.in/
Prof. Binay Krishna Ghorai,  

binay@chem.iiests.ac.in,     
9433843142

Dr. Papu Biswas,           
papu@chem.iiests.ac.in      

8420248676

29 Sant Longowal Institute of 
Engineering and Technology, 
Longowal, Punjab

CCMN

http://sliet.ac.in/
Prof. Rajesh Kumar,           

Chairmanset2025@gmail.com,  
9417156795

Prof. Sukhcharan Singh,     
sukhcharans@yahoo.com,   

9815980334



30 Defence Institute of Advanced 
Technology, Pune (Deemed to 
be University)

CCMN www.diat.ac.in
Prof. Balasubramanian K,    

meetkbs@gmail.com,       
7875593598

Dr. Himanshu Panda,       
jr@diat.ac.in,              
9545417608

31 Indian Institute of Science 
Education and Research 
Bhopal

CCMN https://www.iiserb.ac.in/ Dr. Ram Kumar Mishra,     
rkmishra@iiserb.ac.in,       

9424602579
--

32 National Institute of Technical 
Teachers Training & 
Research, Bhopal (NITTTR, 
Bhopal)

CCMN www.nitttrbpl.ac.in

Prof .Manish Bhargava,
 mbhargava@nitttrbpl.ac.in, 

manishbhargava257@gmail.com,
 9828199940

Dr.Bashirulla Shaik  
bshaik@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

 9981382711     


